



36043

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		879288T05	ELBOW ASSEMBLY, Exhaust	1		
2	27	8M2004209	GASKET	1		2
3		879288T06	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1		
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gasket	1		
5	22	54090	ELBOW	1		
6	22	805598	FITTING, (.1875) Barb	1		
7	27	815528	GASKET	1		2
8	22	8M2015190	FITTING, Elbow	1		
9	22	866725	FITTING, Straight (.750-14)	1		
10	22	46982	FITTING, (90 Degree)	1		
11	10	817505	SCREW, (.250-20 x .625)	3		
12		866699T	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
13	16	805526	STUD, (.250-28 x 1.540)	1		
14	12	20533	WASHER	1		
15	11	826709109	NUT, (.250-28) Stainless Steel	1		
16		862998	VALVE, Idle Air	1		
17		8M2005638	LIFTING EYE	1		
18	10	817505	SCREW, (.250-20 x .625)	2		
19		8M2003959	SENSOR, Oxygen	2		
20	16	96112	STUD, (.250-28 x 2.00)	1		
21	12	20533	WASHER	1		
22	10	816928	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
23		879288T09	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
24	54	815504244	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
25		879288T18	CATALYST	1		
26	11	826713	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
27	23	31866	SPACER, (.256 x .313 x .625)	1		
28	11	826708	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
29		885342002	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Temperature	1		
30		879150T19	SENSOR	1		
31	10	865982019	SCREW, (3/8 - 16 X 2.75) Hex	4		
32		8M2004597	BRACKET, Cover, Oxygen Sensor	1		
33	10	8M2007128	SCREW, (1/4-20) Hex Flange	1		
34		8M2001644	BRACKET, Throttle Cable	1		
35	10	8M2008409	SCREW, (#8-32) Hex Flange Head	1		
36	35	865266	FILTER	1		